HB0103S2001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2	Page	1-line	4	Delete "discipline" and insert "penalize".
3 4 5 6 7 8	Page	2-line	23	After "physician" strike "and"; delete "submitted" and insert "within twenty (20) days after the abortion is performed. On or before January 1 of each calendar year, the attending physician shall submit".
9 10	Page	3-line	1	Strike "within twenty (20) days after the".
11 12 13 14 15 16 17	Page	3-line	2	Strike "abortion is performed." and insert "all completed forms required under this section for the previous calendar year."; delete "a form" and insert "the required forms before the deadline established under this subsection".
18 19	Page	3-line	3	Delete entirely.
20 21	Page	3-line	4	Delete "abortion is performed".
22 23	Page	3-line	6	Delete "may take disciplinary action".
2425262728	Page	3-line	7	Delete entirely and insert "upon a finding of a violation of this subsection by the physician may impose a civil penalty not to exceed one hundred dollars (\$100.00).". ANSELMI-DALTON